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PRODUCT SUMMARY 
Whether you need a flashlight or a helmet light, the 
FoxFury SideSlide allows for both. This rugged 
light comes with a custom adaptor that mounts 
to the side of a hard hat or firefighter helmet. 
Press and hold the release lever to slide the 
flashlight out. Insert the light into the holder and 
once locked into place, the light now becomes a 
hands-free helmet light. 

 
FEATURES 
• Flashlight and helmet light in one 
• Secure SideSlide lock 
• Rear safety LED (C-Clamp and Bolt) 
• Easily accessible tap switch 
• Rechargeable battery option 
• Strike bezel can be used to shatter glass in 

emergency 
• Anti-roll head 
• Waterproof and Impact Resistant 
• Meets NFPA Requirements 

 
MATERIALS 
• 6061-T6 aluminum head 
• Hard anodized housing 

 
CERTIFICATIONS 
• IPX7 
• CE & UKCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

MODEL LENGTH HEAD 
DIAMETER 

HANDLE 
DIAMETER WEIGHT LUMENS MAX BEAM 

DISTANCE 
BATTERY 

LIFE 
 

SIDESLIDE 
MINI  

 

4.25 in 
(108 mm) 

 

1.3 in 
(33 mm) 

 

1.1 in 
(28 mm) 

 

8.1 oz 
(229 g) 

 
HIGH: 250 
LOW: 75 

FLASHING: 250 

 

672 ft 
(205 m) 

 
HIGH: 2 hours 

LOW: 4.8 hours 
FLASHING: 3.4 hours 

 

MODELS P/N 
SIDESLIDE MINI C-CLAMP 940K-010FI-M 
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