

PRODUCT SUMMARY

Whether you need a flashlight or a helmet light, the FoxFury SideSlide allows for both. This rugged light comes with a custom adaptor that mounts to the side of a hard hat or firefighter helmet. Press and hold the release lever to slide the flashlight out. Insert the light into the holder and once locked into place, the light now becomes a hands-free helmet light.

FEATURES

- Flashlight and helmet light in one
- Secure SideSlide lock
- Rear safety LED (C-Clamp and Bolt)
- Easily accessible tap switch
- Rechargeable battery option
- Strike bezel can be used to shatter glass in emergency
- Anti-roll head
- Waterproof and Impact Resistant
- Meets NFPA Requirements

MATERIALS

- 6061-T6 aluminum head
- Hard anodized housing

CERTIFICATIONS

- IPX7
- CE & UKCA

MODELS	P/N
SIDESLIDE MINI C-CLAMP	940K-010FI-M

MODEL	LENGTH	HEAD DIAMETER	HANDLE DIAMETER	WEIGHT	LUMENS	MAX BEAM DISTANCE	
SIDESLIDE MINI	4.25 in (108 mm)	1.3 in (33 mm)	1.1 in (28 mm)	8.1 oz (229 g)	HIGH: 250 LOW: 75 FLASHING: 250	672 ft (205 m)	HIGH: 2 hours LOW: 4.8 hours FLASHING: 3.4 hours

